
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 6/14/2022 - 6/15/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

06/14/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

06/14/2022 00:11 ALARMBU
S

5221 LAS SOLERAS DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

06/14/2022 00:26 CLOSEPA 701 CALLEJON C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/14/2022 00:32 DISORDER 3004 CERRILLOS RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-006015 06/14/2022 00:37 DUI     753 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/14/2022 00:39 DISORDER 1594 S EL RANCHO RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/14/2022 00:59 DISORDER 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/14/2022 01:17 WEAPON  3118 LOPEZ LN C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

06/14/2022 01:47 SIMBATT 3078 JEMEZ RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

06/14/2022 02:03 DISORDER 1077 CALLE DON ROBERTO C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

06/14/2022 02:13 ALARMBU
S

5221 LAS SOLERAS DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

06/14/2022 02:13 SUSPPER 1712 PASEO DE PERALTA C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/14/2022 02:17 DISORDER AIRPORT RD/PASEO DEL 
SOL

C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

06/14/2022 02:40 ALARMRE
S

1103 PIEDRA ALTO C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/14/2022 02:52 ALARMBU
S

558 CANYON RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/14/2022 02:58 WELFARE 1337 ALAMO RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

06/14/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 533 CALLE LUCERO C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

06/14/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 1439 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/14/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-006019 06/14/2022 04:23 ANIMWELF 2084 PLAZA THOMAS S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

06/14/2022 04:41 SUSPPER RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

06/14/2022 04:52 CLOSEPA 1612 ALCALDESA ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

06/14/2022 04:55 OVERDOS
E

5243 VIA DEL CIELO C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/14/2022 05:08 AMBULAN
C

2810 CERRILLOS RD C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-006016 06/14/2022 05:16 ALARMBU
S

223 N GUADALUPE ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

06/14/2022 05:24 FIREWOR
K

4335-BLK AIRPORT RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

06/14/2022 05:50 SUSPPER 955 RICHARDS AVE A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/14/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

06/14/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 913 W ALAMEDA ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

Report Generated: 06/15/2022 08:20:00 | User ID: GJGURULE

Page 1 of 8\\10.100.0.21\cad\prod\cad\rpt\EventList_BasicEventList



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

06/14/2022 06:01 ALARMBU
S

205 CAJA DEL RIO RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-006017 06/14/2022 06:04 BURGLAR
Y

2109 CERRILLOS RD A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/14/2022 06:14 ALARMBU
S

5221 LAS SOLERAS DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/14/2022 06:19 DISORDER 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

06/14/2022 06:56 MVAHIT  W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

06/14/2022 06:57 WELFARE 3525 ZAFARANO DR A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/14/2022 07:00 CLOSEPA 1439 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/14/2022 07:15 SUSPPER 4250 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

06/14/2022 07:39 DISORDER 2379 CAMINO CAPITAN A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-006018 06/14/2022 07:47 BURGMV  1125 VUELTA DE LAS 
ACEQUIAS

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

06/14/2022 07:58 MVAHIT  305 N GUADALUPE ST A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

06/14/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/14/2022 08:01 DISORDER 2902 RUFINA ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

06/14/2022 08:06 DISORDER 2841 CERRILLOS RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

06/14/2022 08:08 SUSPVEH 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

06/14/2022 08:09 CLOSEPA 3106 PRIMO COLORES ST A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

06/14/2022 08:11 SUSPVEH 142 ALAMO DR A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-006022 06/14/2022 08:18 CRIMDAM
A

2200 W ZIA RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

06/14/2022 08:20 TRAFFIC 28400 INTERSTATE 25 T19   GONZALES, JOSE C

2022-006033 06/14/2022 08:21 MISSING 2503-C RANCHO SIRINGO 
DR

A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/14/2022 08:36 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

06/14/2022 08:36 DISORDER 1301-D SILER RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

06/14/2022 08:37 DISORDER 1262 SENDA DEL VALLE A281  CORDOVA, MARK

06/14/2022 08:39 CRIMDAM
A

121 SANDOVAL ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-006020 06/14/2022 08:43 WELFARE 3899 CERRILLOS RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

06/14/2022 08:43 DISORDER 4079 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

06/14/2022 08:50 DISORDER 2800 RUFINA ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/14/2022 09:06 TRAFFIC 2820 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/14/2022 09:21 RAL     4641-1 AIRPORT RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-006021 06/14/2022 09:22 LARCBIKE CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

06/14/2022 09:25 SUSPPER 1619 BRAE ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

06/14/2022 09:26 FOLLOWU
P

2491 SAWMILL RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W
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2022-006027 06/14/2022 09:32 BURGLAR
Y

4036 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/14/2022 09:32 TRAFFIC 2927 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/14/2022 09:33 DISORDER 3522 ZAFARANO DR V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

2022-006025 06/14/2022 09:40 LARCENY 408 SOSAYA LN A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-006023 06/14/2022 09:45 ASSISTAN 3730 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

06/14/2022 09:45 RAL     REATA RD/CHALAN RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

06/14/2022 09:55 TRAFFIC 1129 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/14/2022 09:57 MVANONI
N

475-BLK RIO GRANDE AVE T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

06/14/2022 10:00 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/14/2022 10:01 ANIMWELF 1873 CALLE QUEDO S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-006030 06/14/2022 10:01 ITEMLF  2867 CALLE DE ORIENTE V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

06/14/2022 10:04 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

06/14/2022 10:09 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/DECLOVINA 
ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/14/2022 10:13 SUSPVEH 3336 JAMES AVE A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-006029 06/14/2022 10:15 BURGMV  609 CAMINO RANCHEROS A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-006024 06/14/2022 10:23 ASSISTAN 1402 VEGAS VERDES DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

06/14/2022 10:26 DISORDER 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

06/14/2022 10:27 AMBULAN
C

PARK AVE/W SAN 
FRANCISCO ST

A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

06/14/2022 10:34 PARKED  1543 LUISA ST A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

06/14/2022 10:43 MVANONI
N

N SAINT FRANCIS DR/LAS 
MASCARAS ST

F224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2022-006026 06/14/2022 10:44 ASSISTAN 3730 CERRILLOS RD V208  CORDOVA, MARK

06/14/2022 10:45 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

06/14/2022 10:54 PHONE   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

06/14/2022 10:58 NEIGHBOR 1200-77 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/14/2022 11:23 ANIMCONF 333 W CORDOVA RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-006028 06/14/2022 11:26 BURGLAR
Y

4036 CERRILLOS RD A305  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/14/2022 11:31 ALARMRE
S

1830 OTOWI DR A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

06/14/2022 11:33 STALLEDM SAINT MICHAELS DR 
RAMP/S SAINT FRANCIS DR

A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

06/14/2022 11:40 LOCMISS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/14/2022 11:41 LARCENY 3226 RUFINA ST B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/14/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/14/2022 12:01 ASSISTAN 530 JUANITA ST B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

06/14/2022 12:03 DISORDER 211 W WATER ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS
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2022-006031 06/14/2022 12:08 BURGLAR
Y

450 RODEO RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

06/14/2022 12:08 MVAHIT  5701 HERRERA DR A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

06/14/2022 12:14 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/14/2022 12:17 DISORDER 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

06/14/2022 12:30 DISORDER 1990 CAMINO DE LOS 
MONTOYAS

B237  NIX, JERADE K

06/14/2022 12:36 WELFARE 941-329 CALLE MEJIA A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/14/2022 12:37 SIMPASLT 7201 AVENIDA EL NIDO B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-006032 06/14/2022 12:58 STRAY   CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

06/14/2022 12:58 DISORDER 628 ALARID ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

06/14/2022 13:02 TRAFFIC 1609 SAINT MICHAELS DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-006034 06/14/2022 13:22 STRAY   2801 CERRILLOS RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

06/14/2022 13:35 SUSPVEH 3695 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

06/14/2022 13:36 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

06/14/2022 13:39 SUSPVEH 3695 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

06/14/2022 13:40 ANIMCONF 101 PASEO DE PERALTA S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

06/14/2022 13:43 OVERDOS
E

5312 JAGUAR DR A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

06/14/2022 13:47 SUSPPER 319 VILLEROS ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

06/14/2022 13:47 DISORDER 3470 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

06/14/2022 13:53 DISORDER 3546 ZAFARANO DR V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

06/14/2022 13:53 DISORDER 2861 CERRILLOS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/14/2022 13:55 TRAFHAZ 501 N GUADALUPE ST A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

06/14/2022 13:56 CLOSEPA 3294 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

06/14/2022 13:58 AMBULAN
C

3500 CAMINO TIERRA REAL A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

06/14/2022 14:05 CRIMTRES 2774 SAWMILL RD B237  NIX, JERADE K

06/14/2022 14:09 ATVMCCO
M

2736 VIA VENADO B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

06/14/2022 14:14 DISORDER 6629 AIRPORT RD B292  TSO, AMANDA

06/14/2022 14:15 MVAPRIV 3005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

06/14/2022 14:28 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD B292  TSO, AMANDA

2022-006035 06/14/2022 14:29 AGGASLT 1525 W ALAMEDA ST V208  MARES, DENIS

06/14/2022 14:32 PARKED  4499 SAN IGNACIO RD B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

06/14/2022 14:34 PARKED  924 DUNLAP ST A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-006036 06/14/2022 14:36 WELFARE 2400 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ESTRELLAS

F256  LOVATO, JULIE

06/14/2022 14:49 MVAPRIV 5251 LAS SOLERAS DR S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

06/14/2022 14:53 CLOSEPA E SAN FRANCISCO 
ST/LINCOLN AVE

V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L
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06/14/2022 14:53 DISORDER 1621 PACHECO ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-006041 06/14/2022 14:55 FRAUD   111 E LUPITA RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

06/14/2022 15:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

06/14/2022 15:03 PARKED  3294 CERRILLOS RD B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

06/14/2022 15:09 DISORDER 243 VILLA ALEGRE ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-006037 06/14/2022 15:19 CRIMTRES 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

06/14/2022 15:22 DISORDER 131 CATHEDRAL PL V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

06/14/2022 15:24 DISORDER 100 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

06/14/2022 15:32 ITEMLF  JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL 
SOL

B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/14/2022 15:41 DISORDER 3201 ZAFARANO DR B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

06/14/2022 15:42 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/14/2022 15:43 DISORDER 3155 CERRILLOS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-006038 06/14/2022 15:44 MVAPRIV 900 W ALAMEDA ST S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

06/14/2022 15:51 WELFARE 952 RICHARDS AVE B292  TSO, AMANDA

2022-006039 06/14/2022 15:59 STRAY   4650 AIRPORT RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

06/14/2022 16:00 CLOSEPA 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

06/14/2022 16:00 FOLLOWU
P

1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

06/14/2022 16:04 MISSING 1011 VELARDE RD B292  TSO, AMANDA

06/14/2022 16:12 ALARMRE
S

1214 BISHOPS LODGE RD B237  NIX, JERADE K

06/14/2022 16:16 ANIMWELF RODEO RD/CERRILLOS RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

06/14/2022 16:17 IPLARCEN 6629 AIRPORT RD B292  TSO, AMANDA

06/14/2022 16:21 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/14/2022 16:27 SUSPPER 311 STAAB ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

06/14/2022 16:28 PSYCH   5951-A101 LARSON LOOP B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

06/14/2022 16:38 ABANDON LETRADO ST/MORELIA ST B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

06/14/2022 16:38 ITEMLF  4250 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-006046 06/14/2022 16:42 CRIDAMM
V

3106 PRIMO COLORES ST B292  TSO, AMANDA

2022-006040 06/14/2022 16:44 STRAY   2473 SYCAMORE LOOP S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-006042 06/14/2022 16:52 STRAY   1299-90 VEGAS VERDES DR S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

06/14/2022 16:57 WELFARE AGUA FRIA ST/OSAGE AVE B237  NIX, JERADE K

06/14/2022 17:00 CLOSEPA 819 NINITA ST B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-006043 06/14/2022 17:04 STOLENM
V

3900 PASEO DEL SOL F256  LOVATO, JULIE

2022-006044 06/14/2022 17:12 DUI     CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

06/14/2022 17:14 DISORDER 3201 ZAFARANO DR B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

06/14/2022 17:22 TRAFFIC 3538 ZAFARANO DR B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

06/14/2022 17:26 ASSTJUV 4250 CERRILLOS RD B292  TSO, AMANDA
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06/14/2022 17:29 FOLLOWU
P

2784 SYCAMORE LOOP I123  SWEENY, ANTHONY

06/14/2022 17:40 ALARMRE
S

453 ARROYO TENORIO B237  NIX, JERADE K

06/14/2022 17:43 ANIMCONF 753 CERRILLOS RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

06/14/2022 17:50 DISORDER 3140 CERRILLOS RD B292  TSO, AMANDA

2022-006045 06/14/2022 17:55 NARCOTIC 1801 ESPINACITAS ST I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

06/14/2022 17:56 SUSPVEH 2640 AGUA FRIA ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

06/14/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/14/2022 18:01 DISORDER 2720-BLK SIRINGO RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

06/14/2022 18:13 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/14/2022 18:15 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

06/14/2022 18:16 MVANONI
N

3517 ZAFARANO DR B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

06/14/2022 18:20 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

06/14/2022 18:24 TRAFHAZ 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

06/14/2022 18:26 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

06/14/2022 18:29 WELFARE 2473 SYCAMORE LOOP B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/14/2022 18:30 WELFARE 206 QUAPAW ST B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

06/14/2022 18:34 CUSTODY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/14/2022 18:40 DISORDER 1277 MAEZ RD B237  NIX, JERADE K

06/14/2022 18:41 WELFARE 430 S GUADALUPE ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/14/2022 18:46 STANDBY 7510 AIRPORT RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/14/2022 18:49 RAL     1817 HOPEWELL ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

06/14/2022 18:52 ASSISTAN 501-F207 W ZIA RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

06/14/2022 19:02 DISORDER RICARDO RD/W ALAMEDA 
ST

B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-006047 06/14/2022 19:03 WELFARE 6461 CERROS GRANDES 
DR

B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

06/14/2022 19:05 DISORDER MONTANA VERDE 
RD/PARQUE DE VILLA

B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

06/14/2022 19:26 WELFARE 1619 PACHECO ST B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

06/14/2022 19:46 FOLLOWU
P

2915 RICHARDS AVE B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

06/14/2022 19:53 DISORDER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B237  NIX, JERADE K

06/14/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 819 NINITA ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

06/14/2022 20:10 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

06/14/2022 20:11 LARCENY 401-5 SUNSET ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-006050 06/14/2022 20:13 SUSPPER 5701 HERRERA DR B292  TSO, AMANDA

2022-006048 06/14/2022 20:17 IPCRIMDA 3550 ZAFARANO DR B292  TSO, AMANDA

06/14/2022 20:24 DISORDER 564 N GUADALUPE ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

06/14/2022 20:25 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

C301  GONZALES, ANDREA
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06/14/2022 20:30 CLOSEPA 1701 PASEO DE PERALTA C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/14/2022 20:31 DISORDER 3600-1 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/14/2022 20:34 DISORDER 3299 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

06/14/2022 20:39 PARKED  5204 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

06/14/2022 20:39 MVAHIT  4650-42 AIRPORT RD B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

06/14/2022 20:43 WELFARE PACHECO ST/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

06/14/2022 20:46 DISORDER 1828 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/14/2022 20:55 DISORDER 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

06/14/2022 20:55 CLOSEPA 121 SANDOVAL ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/14/2022 21:09 CRIMTRES 4061 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/14/2022 21:12 SIMPASLT 3600-103 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

06/14/2022 21:22 WELFARE W ALAMEDA ST/N 
GUADALUPE ST

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-006049 06/14/2022 21:23 DOCINFOR 2084 PLAZA THOMAS C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/14/2022 21:24 MVANONI
N

SILER RD/RUFINA CT C291  VIGIL, AARON T

06/14/2022 21:34 DISORDER 1089 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/14/2022 21:40 SUSPVEH 617 PASEO DE PERALTA C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/14/2022 21:41 LARCENY 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

06/14/2022 21:42 ALARMCH
E

1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

06/14/2022 21:43 ALARMBU
S

2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

06/14/2022 21:44 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/14/2022 21:47 SUSPVEH 1401 MONTEREY PL C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-006051 06/14/2022 22:01 DISORDER 5701 HERRERA DR B292  TSO, AMANDA

06/14/2022 22:11 SUSPVEH 1406 ZUNI ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/14/2022 22:20 SUSPVEH 1052 OLD SANTA FE TRL C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/14/2022 22:39 TRAFFIC 813 SAINT MICHAELS DR C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

06/14/2022 22:51 OVERDOS
E

125 W BOOTH ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/14/2022 23:03 SUSPPER 4257 CERRILLOS RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

06/14/2022 23:04 SUSPPER 4672 CONTENTA RIDGE C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/14/2022 23:06 SUSPPER 4056-A CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

06/14/2022 23:08 SUSPPER 6325 VUELTA VENTURA C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/14/2022 23:09 DISORDER 3478 ZAFARANO DR C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

06/14/2022 23:12 DISORDER 4048 CERRILLOS RD C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

06/14/2022 23:14 DISORDER 6274 PASEO DEL SOL 
WEST

C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/14/2022 23:16 PSYCH   1698-5 GALISTEO ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V
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06/15/2022 00:03 WEAPON  CAMINO ALIRE/W ALAMEDA 
ST

C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/15/2022 00:33 WEAPON  AGUA FRIA RD/MORNING 
DR

C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/15/2022 00:56 SUSPPER 2110 RANCHO SIRINGO RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/15/2022 01:26 DISORDER 3007-828 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/15/2022 01:28 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/15/2022 02:06 SUSPPER 3357 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/15/2022 02:55 DOMESTIC 6587 VALENTINE WAY C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-006052 06/15/2022 03:12 DOMESTIC 3007-616 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/15/2022 04:20 ALARMRE
S

229 MCKENZIE ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/15/2022 04:27 WELFARE 2001-H177 HOPEWELL ST C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/15/2022 04:55 SUSPPER 2110 RANCHO SIRINGO RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/15/2022 05:39 WELFARE 3625 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

06/15/2022 06:13 RAL     6600 VALENTINE WAY S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-006053 06/15/2022 07:08 RAL     6419 AIRPORT RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

06/15/2022 07:27 RAL     400 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

06/15/2022 07:42 DISORDER 2650 SAWMILL RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

Total Number of Events Listed:  249
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 6/14/2022 - 6/15/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-087408 06/14/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL C250  CNR 06/14/2022 02:17:24
22-087410 06/14/2022 00:11 CHECK 5221 LAS SOLERAS DR C291  AS  06/14/2022 01:29:24
22-087412 06/14/2022 00:26 CLOSE PATROL 701 CALLEJON C329  CNR 06/14/2022 00:34:41
22-087415 06/14/2022 00:32 DISORDERLY 3004 CERRILLOS RD C233  CNR 06/14/2022 01:10:24
22-087418 06/14/2022 00:37 DRIVING UNDER 753 CERRILLOS RD C329  R   06/14/2022 05:11:54
22-087419 06/14/2022 00:39 DISORDERLY 1594 S EL RANCHO RD C282  NC  06/14/2022 01:52:01
22-087420 06/14/2022 00:59 DISORDERLY 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C282  CNR 06/14/2022 01:18:07
22-087421 06/14/2022 01:17 WEAPONS OR 3118 LOPEZ LN C233  NC  06/14/2022 01:53:21
22-087424 06/14/2022 01:47 SIMPLE BATTERY3078 JEMEZ RD C319  CNR 06/14/2022 03:12:33
22-087426 06/14/2022 02:03 DISORDERLY 1077 CALLE DON ROBERTO C319  NC  06/14/2022 02:15:35
22-087427 06/14/2022 02:13 CHECK 5221 LAS SOLERAS DR C291  AS  06/14/2022 03:05:00
22-087428 06/14/2022 02:13 SUSPICIOUS 1712 PASEO DE PERALTA C309  NC  06/14/2022 02:50:50
22-087429 06/14/2022 02:17 DISORDERLY AIRPORT RD/PASEO DEL SOL C319  NC  06/14/2022 02:54:00
22-087432 06/14/2022 02:40 CHECK 1103 PIEDRA ALTO C309  AS  06/14/2022 03:11:01
22-087434 06/14/2022 02:52 CHECK 558 CANYON RD C282  AS  06/14/2022 03:31:40
22-087436 06/14/2022 02:58 WELFARE 1337 ALAMO RD C291  CNR 06/14/2022 04:40:28
22-087437 06/14/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 533 CALLE LUCERO C331  CNR 06/14/2022 03:31:58
22-087445 06/14/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 1439 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS C309  CNR 06/14/2022 04:23:30
22-087444 06/14/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL C309  CNR 06/14/2022 04:49:08
22-087447 06/14/2022 04:23 ANIMAL 2084 PLAZA THOMAS S507  R   06/14/2022 11:28:55
22-087448 06/14/2022 04:41 SUSPICIOUS RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN C319  NC  06/14/2022 04:58:23
22-087449 06/14/2022 04:52 CLOSE PATROL 1612 ALCALDESA ST C260  CNR 06/14/2022 04:54:58
22-087452 06/14/2022 04:55 OVERDOSE OR 5243 VIA DEL CIELO C309  AA  06/14/2022 05:51:52
22-087455 06/14/2022 05:08 ASSISTING 2810 CERRILLOS RD C260  NR  06/14/2022 06:04:24
22-087456 06/14/2022 05:16 CHECK 223 N GUADALUPE ST A290  R   06/14/2022 07:54:03
22-087458 06/14/2022 05:24 FIREWORKS 4335-BLK AIRPORT RD C233  NC  06/14/2022 05:51:47
22-087461 06/14/2022 05:50 SUSPICIOUS 955 RICHARDS AVE A307  NC  06/14/2022 07:01:00
22-087464 06/14/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A322  NR  06/14/2022 07:42:00
22-087465 06/14/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 913 W ALAMEDA ST T234  NR  06/14/2022 08:41:31
22-087466 06/14/2022 06:01 CHECK 205 CAJA DEL RIO RD A305  AS  06/14/2022 08:00:24
22-087467 06/14/2022 06:04 BURGLARY 2109 CERRILLOS RD A306  R   06/14/2022 08:18:11
22-087469 06/14/2022 06:14 CHECK 5221 LAS SOLERAS DR K254  AS  06/14/2022 07:35:54
22-087471 06/14/2022 06:19 DISORDERLY 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A303  NR  06/14/2022 07:11:49
22-087479 06/14/2022 06:56 MV ACCIDENT W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR A322  NC  06/14/2022 08:20:15
22-087480 06/14/2022 06:57 WELFARE 3525 ZAFARANO DR A307  NR  06/14/2022 07:28:47
22-087481 06/14/2022 07:00 CLOSE PATROL 1439 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS A307  NR  06/14/2022 07:35:10
22-087484 06/14/2022 07:15 SUSPICIOUS 4250 CERRILLOS RD A266  NC  06/14/2022 07:46:25
22-087489 06/14/2022 07:39 DISORDERLY 2379 CAMINO CAPITAN A322  NR  06/14/2022 07:58:29
22-087490 06/14/2022 07:47 BURGLARY OF 1125 VUELTA DE LAS ACEQUIAS A281  R   06/14/2022 08:36:55
22-087496 06/14/2022 07:58 MV ACCIDENT 305 N GUADALUPE ST A401  MVC 06/14/2022 08:57:59
22-087497 06/14/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL K254  NR  06/14/2022 08:17:40
22-087498 06/14/2022 08:01 DISORDERLY 2902 RUFINA ST A305  NR  06/14/2022 08:41:20
22-087499 06/14/2022 08:06 DISORDERLY 2841 CERRILLOS RD A290  NR  06/14/2022 08:16:48
22-087500 06/14/2022 08:08 SUSPICIOUS 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A303  NR  06/14/2022 08:41:45
22-087501 06/14/2022 08:09 CLOSE PATROL 3106 PRIMO COLORES ST A266  NR  06/14/2022 12:30:48
22-087502 06/14/2022 08:11 SUSPICIOUS 142 ALAMO DR A306  NR  06/14/2022 08:57:13
22-087503 06/14/2022 08:18 CRIMINAL 2200 W ZIA RD A322  R   06/14/2022 11:26:46
22-087504 06/14/2022 08:20 TRAFFIC STOP 28400 INTERSTATE 25 T19   CI  06/14/2022 08:29:51
22-087505 06/14/2022 08:21 MISSING 2503-C RANCHO SIRINGO DR A244  R   06/14/2022 18:24:30

Report Generated: 06/15/2022 08:24:05 | User ID: GJGURULE
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22-087510 06/14/2022 08:36 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R278  NR  06/14/2022 09:38:12
22-087511 06/14/2022 08:36 DISORDERLY 1301-D SILER RD A305  NR  06/14/2022 09:09:24
22-087513 06/14/2022 08:37 DISORDERLY 1262 SENDA DEL VALLE A281  NR  06/14/2022 09:29:58
22-087515 06/14/2022 08:39 CRIMINAL 121 SANDOVAL ST A306  NR  06/14/2022 09:57:15
22-087516 06/14/2022 08:43 WELFARE 3899 CERRILLOS RD V228  R   06/14/2022 09:20:02
22-087517 06/14/2022 08:43 DISORDERLY 4079 CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  06/14/2022 10:15:09
22-087520 06/14/2022 08:50 DISORDERLY 2800 RUFINA ST T234  NR  06/14/2022 09:02:58
22-087525 06/14/2022 09:06 TRAFFIC STOP 2820 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  06/14/2022 09:13:31
22-087530 06/14/2022 09:21 ANIMALS 4641-1 AIRPORT RD S509  NR  06/14/2022 10:23:31
22-087532 06/14/2022 09:22 LARCENY OF CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE V228  R   06/14/2022 10:03:55
22-087534 06/14/2022 09:25 SUSPICIOUS 1619 BRAE ST A303  NR  06/14/2022 10:34:52
22-087535 06/14/2022 09:26 FOLLOW UP 2491 SAWMILL RD T273  NR  06/14/2022 09:59:48
22-087536 06/14/2022 09:32 BURGLARY 4036 CERRILLOS RD A307  R   06/14/2022 12:46:49
22-087537 06/14/2022 09:32 TRAFFIC STOP 2927 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  06/14/2022 09:48:53
22-087539 06/14/2022 09:33 DISORDERLY 3522 ZAFARANO DR V228  NR  06/14/2022 09:43:52
22-087542 06/14/2022 09:40 LARCENY 408 SOSAYA LN A306  R   06/14/2022 11:01:49
22-087543 06/14/2022 09:45 ASSISTANCE 3730 CERRILLOS RD A281  R   06/14/2022 13:45:43
22-087544 06/14/2022 09:45 ANIMALS REATA RD/CHALAN RD S509  NC  06/14/2022 10:12:31
22-087547 06/14/2022 09:55 TRAFFIC STOP 1129 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  06/14/2022 10:05:09
22-087551 06/14/2022 09:57 MV ACCIDENT 475-BLK RIO GRANDE AVE T273  MVC 06/14/2022 10:44:33
22-087552 06/14/2022 10:00 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NR  06/14/2022 12:14:47
22-087554 06/14/2022 10:01 ANIMAL 1873 CALLE QUEDO S507  NC  06/14/2022 11:44:53
22-087555 06/14/2022 10:01 LOST OR FOUND 2867 CALLE DE ORIENTE V228  R   06/14/2022 13:25:18
22-087558 06/14/2022 10:04 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S403  MVC 06/14/2022 10:48:17
22-087563 06/14/2022 10:09 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/DECLOVINA ST T234  CI  06/14/2022 10:15:55
22-087566 06/14/2022 10:13 SUSPICIOUS 3336 JAMES AVE A307  NR  06/14/2022 10:45:30
22-087568 06/14/2022 10:15 BURGLARY OF 609 CAMINO RANCHEROS A306  R   06/14/2022 12:44:24
22-087572 06/14/2022 10:23 ASSISTANCE 1402 VEGAS VERDES DR A281  R   06/14/2022 10:23:18
22-087576 06/14/2022 10:26 DISORDERLY 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A290  NR  06/14/2022 11:34:34
22-087578 06/14/2022 10:27 ASSISTING PARK AVE/W SAN FRANCISCO STA303  NC  06/14/2022 10:46:43
22-087580 06/14/2022 10:34 ILLEGALLY 1543 LUISA ST A401  NC  06/14/2022 10:59:01
22-087586 06/14/2022 10:43 MV ACCIDENT N SAINT FRANCIS DR/LAS F224  MVC 06/14/2022 12:31:16
22-087587 06/14/2022 10:44 ASSISTANCE 3730 CERRILLOS RD V208  R   06/14/2022 10:44:36
22-087588 06/14/2022 10:45 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  NR  06/14/2022 11:39:35
22-087593 06/14/2022 10:54 UNLAWFUL USE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  NR  06/14/2022 12:15:00
22-087595 06/14/2022 10:58 ASSIST WITH 1200-77 CAMINO CONSUELO K254  NR  06/14/2022 11:48:19
22-087605 06/14/2022 11:23 ANIMALS 333 W CORDOVA RD S509  NR  06/14/2022 11:45:59
22-087606 06/14/2022 11:26 BURGLARY 4036 CERRILLOS RD A305  R   06/14/2022 11:26:31
22-087608 06/14/2022 11:31 CHECK 1830 OTOWI DR A290  AS  06/14/2022 12:22:38
22-087609 06/14/2022 11:33 STALLED SAINT MICHAELS DR RAMP/S A401  NC  06/14/2022 11:46:34
22-087612 06/14/2022 11:40 LOCATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A244  NR  06/15/2022 08:11:12
22-087613 06/14/2022 11:41 LARCENY 3226 RUFINA ST B285  NC  06/14/2022 18:37:34
22-087621 06/14/2022 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL K254  NR  06/14/2022 12:25:47
22-087622 06/14/2022 12:01 ASSISTANCE 530 JUANITA ST B202  NR  06/14/2022 15:28:20
22-087623 06/14/2022 12:03 DISORDERLY 211 W WATER ST A322  NC  06/14/2022 12:26:22
22-087626 06/14/2022 12:08 BURGLARY 450 RODEO RD A322  R   06/14/2022 13:15:03
22-087627 06/14/2022 12:08 MV ACCIDENT 5701 HERRERA DR A401  CNI 06/14/2022 13:05:50
22-087629 06/14/2022 12:14 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A307  NR  06/14/2022 13:06:24
22-087630 06/14/2022 12:17 DISORDERLY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A303  NR  06/14/2022 14:24:04
22-087634 06/14/2022 12:30 DISORDERLY 1990 CAMINO DE LOS MONTOYASB237  NC  06/14/2022 15:28:04
22-087635 06/14/2022 12:36 WELFARE 941-329 CALLE MEJIA A306  NR  06/14/2022 13:57:48
22-087636 06/14/2022 12:37 SIMPLE ASSAULT7201 AVENIDA EL NIDO B285  CNR 06/14/2022 17:23:12
22-087648 06/14/2022 12:58 STRAY CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD S500  R   06/14/2022 12:58:10
22-087647 06/14/2022 12:58 DISORDERLY 628 ALARID ST A290  NC  06/14/2022 13:22:45
22-087650 06/14/2022 13:02 TRAFFIC STOP 1609 SAINT MICHAELS DR T234  CI  06/14/2022 13:10:00

Page 2 of 5Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-087654 06/14/2022 13:22 STRAY 2801 CERRILLOS RD S507  R   06/14/2022 15:20:41
22-087658 06/14/2022 13:35 SUSPICIOUS 3695 CERRILLOS RD V208  NR  06/14/2022 13:39:07
22-087659 06/14/2022 13:36 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K211  NR  06/14/2022 17:04:22
22-087661 06/14/2022 13:39 SUSPICIOUS 3695 CERRILLOS RD V208  CNR 06/14/2022 13:43:17
22-087664 06/14/2022 13:40 ANIMALS 101 PASEO DE PERALTA S509  NR  06/14/2022 14:04:13
22-087667 06/14/2022 13:43 OVERDOSE OR 5312 JAGUAR DR A266  AA  06/14/2022 14:08:26
22-087669 06/14/2022 13:47 SUSPICIOUS 319 VILLEROS ST A290  NR  06/14/2022 14:41:03
22-087670 06/14/2022 13:47 DISORDERLY 3470 CERRILLOS RD V208  NR  06/14/2022 13:53:36
22-087675 06/14/2022 13:53 DISORDERLY 3546 ZAFARANO DR V228  NR  06/14/2022 14:28:29
22-087676 06/14/2022 13:53 DISORDERLY 2861 CERRILLOS RD B285  NR  06/14/2022 15:02:35
22-087678 06/14/2022 13:55 TRAFFIC 501 N GUADALUPE ST A401  NC  06/14/2022 14:19:37
22-087681 06/14/2022 13:56 CLOSE PATROL 3294 CERRILLOS RD V208  NR  06/14/2022 14:01:16
22-087683 06/14/2022 13:58 ASSISTING 3500 CAMINO TIERRA REAL A266  NC  06/14/2022 14:15:08
22-087689 06/14/2022 14:05 CRIMINAL 2774 SAWMILL RD B237  NC  06/14/2022 14:59:57
22-087693 06/14/2022 14:09 ATV 2736 VIA VENADO B255  NR  06/14/2022 15:39:47
22-087694 06/14/2022 14:14 DISORDERLY 6629 AIRPORT RD B292  NC  06/14/2022 16:17:41
22-087696 06/14/2022 14:15 MV ACCIDENT 3005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T273  PPF 06/14/2022 14:46:28
22-087703 06/14/2022 14:28 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B292  NC  06/14/2022 16:10:33
22-087705 06/14/2022 14:29 AGGRAVATED 1525 W ALAMEDA ST V208  R   06/14/2022 17:56:38
22-087706 06/14/2022 14:32 ILLEGALLY 4499 SAN IGNACIO RD B402  CI  06/14/2022 14:46:10
22-087708 06/14/2022 14:34 ILLEGALLY 924 DUNLAP ST A401  CI  06/14/2022 14:56:21
22-087710 06/14/2022 14:36 WELFARE 2400 AVENIDA DE LAS F256  R   06/14/2022 16:44:39
22-087718 06/14/2022 14:49 MV ACCIDENT 5251 LAS SOLERAS DR S407  PPF 06/14/2022 15:04:03
22-087719 06/14/2022 14:53 CLOSE PATROL E SAN FRANCISCO ST/LINCOLN V228  NR  06/14/2022 15:27:01
22-087720 06/14/2022 14:53 DISORDERLY 1621 PACHECO ST B237  NC  06/14/2022 15:11:13
22-087721 06/14/2022 14:55 FRAUD 111 E LUPITA RD B255  R   06/14/2022 17:37:30
22-087723 06/14/2022 15:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B402  NR  06/14/2022 17:00:58
22-087724 06/14/2022 15:03 ILLEGALLY 3294 CERRILLOS RD B402  NC  06/14/2022 15:59:58
22-087729 06/14/2022 15:09 DISORDERLY 243 VILLA ALEGRE ST B237  NR  06/14/2022 16:16:23
22-087734 06/14/2022 15:19 CRIMINAL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B202  R   06/14/2022 17:13:48
22-087736 06/14/2022 15:22 DISORDERLY 131 CATHEDRAL PL V228  NC  06/14/2022 16:28:13
22-087739 06/14/2022 15:24 DISORDERLY 100 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B255  NR  06/14/2022 16:05:33
22-087741 06/14/2022 15:32 LOST OR FOUND JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL SOL B285  NC  06/14/2022 17:39:25
22-087743 06/14/2022 15:41 DISORDERLY 3201 ZAFARANO DR B202  NR  06/14/2022 17:20:42
22-087744 06/14/2022 15:42 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  NC  06/14/2022 17:26:29
22-087745 06/14/2022 15:43 DISORDERLY 3155 CERRILLOS RD B285  NC  06/14/2022 17:47:39
22-087747 06/14/2022 15:44 MV ACCIDENT 900 W ALAMEDA ST S403  R   06/14/2022 15:44:36
22-087754 06/14/2022 15:51 WELFARE 952 RICHARDS AVE B292  NC  06/14/2022 17:39:29
22-087758 06/14/2022 15:59 STRAY 4650 AIRPORT RD S500  R   06/14/2022 15:59:04
22-087760 06/14/2022 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL B402  NR  06/14/2022 16:33:45
22-087761 06/14/2022 16:00 FOLLOW UP 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR B204  NR  06/14/2022 17:55:34
22-087764 06/14/2022 16:04 MISSING 1011 VELARDE RD B292  CNR 06/14/2022 18:37:47
22-087768 06/14/2022 16:12 CHECK 1214 BISHOPS LODGE RD B237  AS  06/14/2022 16:31:53
22-087770 06/14/2022 16:16 ANIMAL RODEO RD/CERRILLOS RD S507  NC  06/14/2022 16:44:11
22-087771 06/14/2022 16:17 LARCENY IN 6629 AIRPORT RD B292  NR  06/14/2022 17:20:26
22-087772 06/14/2022 16:21 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C284  NR  06/14/2022 20:13:39
22-087777 06/14/2022 16:27 SUSPICIOUS 311 STAAB ST B237  NC  06/14/2022 17:04:09
22-087778 06/14/2022 16:28 PSYCHIATRIC 5951-A101 LARSON LOOP B332  NR  06/14/2022 17:15:39
22-087786 06/14/2022 16:38 ABANDONED LETRADO ST/MORELIA ST B402  NR  06/14/2022 17:16:57
22-087787 06/14/2022 16:38 LOST OR FOUND 4250 CERRILLOS RD C330  NC  06/15/2022 02:12:35
22-087788 06/14/2022 16:42 CRIMINAL 3106 PRIMO COLORES ST B292  R   06/14/2022 19:11:23
22-087789 06/14/2022 16:44 STRAY 2473 SYCAMORE LOOP S500  R   06/14/2022 16:44:01
22-087795 06/14/2022 16:52 STRAY 1299-90 VEGAS VERDES DR S509  R   06/14/2022 17:19:34
22-087798 06/14/2022 16:57 WELFARE AGUA FRIA ST/OSAGE AVE B237  NC  06/14/2022 17:42:24
22-087799 06/14/2022 17:00 CLOSE PATROL 819 NINITA ST B202  NC  06/14/2022 18:30:14
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22-087802 06/14/2022 17:04 UNLAWFUL 3900 PASEO DEL SOL F256  R   06/14/2022 18:11:21
22-087807 06/14/2022 17:12 DRIVING UNDER CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B255  R   06/14/2022 22:07:57
22-087809 06/14/2022 17:14 DISORDERLY 3201 ZAFARANO DR B202  NR  06/14/2022 17:20:32
22-087811 06/14/2022 17:22 TRAFFIC STOP 3538 ZAFARANO DR B202  VW  06/14/2022 17:56:55
22-087813 06/14/2022 17:26 ASSISTANCE 4250 CERRILLOS RD B292  NC  06/14/2022 18:06:41
22-087814 06/14/2022 17:29 FOLLOW UP 2784 SYCAMORE LOOP I123  CNR 06/14/2022 18:21:16
22-087821 06/14/2022 17:40 CHECK 453 ARROYO TENORIO B237  AS  06/14/2022 18:04:45
22-087822 06/14/2022 17:43 ANIMALS 753 CERRILLOS RD S509  CNR 06/14/2022 18:10:21
22-087825 06/14/2022 17:50 DISORDERLY 3140 CERRILLOS RD B292  NC  06/14/2022 18:23:00
22-087826 06/14/2022 17:55 NARCOTICS 1801 ESPINACITAS ST I107  R   06/14/2022 18:49:12
22-087827 06/14/2022 17:56 SUSPICIOUS 2640 AGUA FRIA ST B237  CNR 06/14/2022 18:41:27
22-087828 06/14/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL C330  CNR 06/14/2022 23:23:18
22-087830 06/14/2022 18:01 DISORDERLY 2720-BLK SIRINGO RD K211  CNR 06/14/2022 19:05:47
22-087834 06/14/2022 18:13 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  NC  06/15/2022 00:46:17
22-087836 06/14/2022 18:15 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  NC  06/14/2022 19:59:28
22-087837 06/14/2022 18:16 MV ACCIDENT 3517 ZAFARANO DR B402  CNR 06/14/2022 19:01:46
22-087839 06/14/2022 18:20 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  CNR 06/14/2022 19:11:45
22-087840 06/14/2022 18:24 TRAFFIC 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD B402  NC  06/14/2022 19:57:34
22-087841 06/14/2022 18:26 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  CNR 06/14/2022 18:44:02
22-087843 06/14/2022 18:29 WELFARE 2473 SYCAMORE LOOP B285  CNR 06/14/2022 19:06:04
22-087844 06/14/2022 18:30 WELFARE 206 QUAPAW ST B202  NC  06/14/2022 19:02:11
22-087854 06/14/2022 18:34 CUSTODIAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C284  NC  06/15/2022 02:08:36
22-087860 06/14/2022 18:40 DISORDERLY 1277 MAEZ RD B237  NC  06/14/2022 18:44:55
22-087861 06/14/2022 18:41 WELFARE 430 S GUADALUPE ST C301  NC  06/14/2022 23:38:56
22-087864 06/14/2022 18:46 CIVIL STAND BY 7510 AIRPORT RD B285  CNR 06/14/2022 19:16:59
22-087866 06/14/2022 18:49 ANIMALS 1817 HOPEWELL ST B204  CNR 06/14/2022 19:05:38
22-087868 06/14/2022 18:52 ASSISTANCE 501-F207 W ZIA RD B202  CNR 06/14/2022 19:43:43
22-087869 06/14/2022 19:02 DISORDERLY RICARDO RD/W ALAMEDA ST B237  CNR 06/14/2022 19:56:04
22-087870 06/14/2022 19:03 WELFARE 6461 CERROS GRANDES DR B204  R   06/14/2022 19:46:09
22-087874 06/14/2022 19:05 DISORDERLY MONTANA VERDE RD/PARQUE B285  CNR 06/14/2022 19:48:16
22-087880 06/14/2022 19:26 WELFARE 1619 PACHECO ST B202  CNR 06/14/2022 19:43:38
22-087888 06/14/2022 19:46 FOLLOW UP 2915 RICHARDS AVE B204  CNR 06/14/2022 20:00:04
22-087890 06/14/2022 19:53 DISORDERLY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B237  CNR 06/14/2022 20:29:02
22-087892 06/14/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 819 NINITA ST K211  CNR 06/14/2022 21:53:52
22-087894 06/14/2022 20:10 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST B255  CNR 06/14/2022 22:40:22
22-087896 06/14/2022 20:11 LARCENY 401-5 SUNSET ST C309  NC  06/15/2022 00:06:23
22-087897 06/14/2022 20:13 SUSPICIOUS 5701 HERRERA DR B292  R   06/14/2022 22:16:57
22-087899 06/14/2022 20:17 CRIMINAL 3550 ZAFARANO DR B292  R   06/14/2022 22:36:50
22-087906 06/14/2022 20:24 DISORDERLY 564 N GUADALUPE ST C331  NC  06/14/2022 22:01:16
22-087907 06/14/2022 20:25 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS C301  NC  06/14/2022 21:26:57
22-087910 06/14/2022 20:30 CLOSE PATROL 1701 PASEO DE PERALTA C309  CNR 06/14/2022 23:39:07
22-087912 06/14/2022 20:31 DISORDERLY 3600-1 CERRILLOS RD C330  NC  06/14/2022 21:42:25
22-087915 06/14/2022 20:34 DISORDERLY 3299 CERRILLOS RD C291  CNR 06/14/2022 22:47:44
22-087919 06/14/2022 20:39 ILLEGALLY 5204 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO B402  CI  06/14/2022 21:43:48
22-087920 06/14/2022 20:39 MV ACCIDENT 4650-42 AIRPORT RD B402  MVC 06/14/2022 22:15:25
22-087922 06/14/2022 20:43 WELFARE PACHECO ST/SAINT MICHAELS K211  NC  06/14/2022 21:43:08
22-087926 06/14/2022 20:46 DISORDERLY 1828 PASEO DE LA C309  NC  06/15/2022 00:03:40
22-087927 06/14/2022 20:55 DISORDERLY 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR C331  NC  06/14/2022 22:40:56
22-087929 06/14/2022 20:55 CLOSE PATROL 121 SANDOVAL ST C309  CNR 06/14/2022 23:39:26
22-087930 06/14/2022 21:09 CRIMINAL 4061 CERRILLOS RD C284  NC  06/14/2022 22:13:39
22-087932 06/14/2022 21:12 SIMPLE ASSAULT3600-103 CERRILLOS RD C291  NC  06/15/2022 01:53:52
22-087936 06/14/2022 21:22 WELFARE W ALAMEDA ST/N GUADALUPE C309  CNR 06/14/2022 21:56:04
22-087939 06/14/2022 21:23 DOCUMENTED 2084 PLAZA THOMAS C282  R   06/14/2022 21:54:57
22-087940 06/14/2022 21:24 MV ACCIDENT SILER RD/RUFINA CT C291  MVC 06/15/2022 01:32:09
22-087943 06/14/2022 21:34 DISORDERLY 1089 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C301  CNR 06/14/2022 22:22:47
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22-087945 06/14/2022 21:40 SUSPICIOUS 617 PASEO DE PERALTA C309  NC  06/14/2022 22:02:05
22-087946 06/14/2022 21:41 LARCENY 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR K211  CNR 06/14/2022 22:04:15
22-087947 06/14/2022 21:42 CHECK ALARM 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR K211  CNR 06/14/2022 22:04:24
22-087948 06/14/2022 21:43 CHECK 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C291  AS  06/14/2022 23:10:32
22-087949 06/14/2022 21:44 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD C330  MVC 06/14/2022 23:06:46
22-087951 06/14/2022 21:47 SUSPICIOUS 1401 MONTEREY PL C331  CNR 06/14/2022 22:11:27
22-087957 06/14/2022 22:01 DISORDERLY 5701 HERRERA DR B292  R   06/14/2022 22:33:56
22-087959 06/14/2022 22:11 SUSPICIOUS 1406 ZUNI ST C309  CNR 06/14/2022 22:40:13
22-087962 06/14/2022 22:20 SUSPICIOUS 1052 OLD SANTA FE TRL C301  NC  06/14/2022 23:18:05
22-087964 06/14/2022 22:39 TRAFFIC STOP 813 SAINT MICHAELS DR C81   VW  06/14/2022 23:09:14
22-087970 06/14/2022 22:51 OVERDOSE OR 125 W BOOTH ST C282  AA  06/14/2022 23:17:35
22-087972 06/14/2022 23:03 SUSPICIOUS 4257 CERRILLOS RD B202  CNR 06/14/2022 23:16:06
22-087973 06/14/2022 23:04 SUSPICIOUS 4672 CONTENTA RIDGE C284  NC  06/14/2022 23:22:49
22-087975 06/14/2022 23:06 SUSPICIOUS 4056-A CERRILLOS RD C291  AS  06/14/2022 23:59:04
22-087976 06/14/2022 23:08 SUSPICIOUS 6325 VUELTA VENTURA C284  CNR 06/14/2022 23:37:03
22-087977 06/14/2022 23:09 DISORDERLY 3478 ZAFARANO DR C81   CNR 06/14/2022 23:18:20
22-087978 06/14/2022 23:12 DISORDERLY 4048 CERRILLOS RD C81   NC  06/14/2022 23:24:01
22-087980 06/14/2022 23:14 DISORDERLY 6274 PASEO DEL SOL WEST C284  NC  06/15/2022 00:44:08
22-087981 06/14/2022 23:16 PSYCHIATRIC 1698-5 GALISTEO ST C282  NC  06/15/2022 00:37:50
22-087991 06/15/2022 00:03 WEAPONS OR CAMINO ALIRE/W ALAMEDA ST C301  NC  06/15/2022 00:46:26
22-087993 06/15/2022 00:33 WEAPONS OR AGUA FRIA RD/MORNING DR C284  NC  06/15/2022 01:31:56
22-087994 06/15/2022 00:56 SUSPICIOUS 2110 RANCHO SIRINGO RD C282  NC  06/15/2022 01:44:35
22-087998 06/15/2022 01:26 DISORDERLY 3007-828 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C301  CNR 06/15/2022 01:55:47
22-087999 06/15/2022 01:28 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  CNR 06/15/2022 01:45:44
22-088003 06/15/2022 02:06 SUSPICIOUS 3357 CERRILLOS RD C284  NC  06/15/2022 03:03:37
22-088004 06/15/2022 02:55 DOMESTIC 6587 VALENTINE WAY C284  NC  06/15/2022 03:26:42
22-088006 06/15/2022 03:12 DOMESTIC 3007-616 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C309  R   06/15/2022 06:41:27
22-088010 06/15/2022 04:20 CHECK 229 MCKENZIE ST C282  CNR 06/15/2022 05:08:16
22-088013 06/15/2022 04:27 WELFARE 2001-H177 HOPEWELL ST C330  NR  06/15/2022 06:24:13
22-088018 06/15/2022 04:55 SUSPICIOUS 2110 RANCHO SIRINGO RD C282  NR  06/15/2022 06:07:52
22-088025 06/15/2022 05:39 WELFARE 3625 CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  06/15/2022 08:06:33
22-088031 06/15/2022 06:13 ANIMALS 6600 VALENTINE WAY S507  NC  06/15/2022 06:53:35
22-088036 06/15/2022 07:08 ANIMALS 6419 AIRPORT RD S507  R   06/15/2022 07:30:24
22-088040 06/15/2022 07:27 ANIMALS 400 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY S507  NC  06/15/2022 07:43:28
22-088048 06/15/2022 07:42 DISORDERLY 2650 SAWMILL RD A322  NR  06/15/2022 07:55:50

Total Number of Events Listed: 249
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Prime
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2022-006015 06/14/2022 00:37 DUI     753 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-006016 06/14/2022 05:16 ALARMBU
S

223 N GUADALUPE ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-006017 06/14/2022 06:04 BURGLAR
Y

2109 CERRILLOS RD A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-006018 06/14/2022 07:47 BURGMV  1125 VUELTA DE LAS 
ACEQUIAS

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-006019 06/14/2022 04:23 ANIMWELF 2084 PLAZA THOMAS S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-006020 06/14/2022 08:43 WELFARE 3899 CERRILLOS RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

2022-006021 06/14/2022 09:22 LARCBIKE CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

2022-006022 06/14/2022 08:18 CRIMDAM
A

2200 W ZIA RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-006023 06/14/2022 09:45 ASSISTAN 3730 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-006024 06/14/2022 10:23 ASSISTAN 1402 VEGAS VERDES DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-006025 06/14/2022 09:40 LARCENY 408 SOSAYA LN A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-006026 06/14/2022 10:44 ASSISTAN 3730 CERRILLOS RD V208  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-006027 06/14/2022 09:32 BURGLAR
Y

4036 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-006028 06/14/2022 11:26 BURGLAR
Y

4036 CERRILLOS RD A305  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-006029 06/14/2022 10:15 BURGMV  609 CAMINO RANCHEROS A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-006030 06/14/2022 10:01 ITEMLF  2867 CALLE DE ORIENTE V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

2022-006031 06/14/2022 12:08 BURGLAR
Y

450 RODEO RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-006032 06/14/2022 12:58 STRAY   CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-006033 06/14/2022 08:21 MISSING 2503-C RANCHO SIRINGO 
DR

A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-006034 06/14/2022 13:22 STRAY   2801 CERRILLOS RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-006035 06/14/2022 14:29 AGGASLT 1525 W ALAMEDA ST V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-006036 06/14/2022 14:36 WELFARE 2400 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ESTRELLAS

F256  LOVATO, JULIE

2022-006037 06/14/2022 15:19 CRIMTRES 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-006038 06/14/2022 15:44 MVAPRIV 900 W ALAMEDA ST S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

2022-006039 06/14/2022 15:59 STRAY   4650 AIRPORT RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-006040 06/14/2022 16:44 STRAY   2473 SYCAMORE LOOP S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-006041 06/14/2022 14:55 FRAUD   111 E LUPITA RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-006042 06/14/2022 16:52 STRAY   1299-90 VEGAS VERDES DR S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

Report Generated: 06/15/2022 08:24:42 | User ID: GJGURULE
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2022-006043 06/14/2022 17:04 STOLENM
V

3900 PASEO DEL SOL F256  LOVATO, JULIE

2022-006044 06/14/2022 17:12 DUI     CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-006045 06/14/2022 17:55 NARCOTIC 1801 ESPINACITAS ST I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

2022-006046 06/14/2022 16:42 CRIDAMM
V

3106 PRIMO COLORES ST B292  TSO, AMANDA

2022-006047 06/14/2022 19:03 WELFARE 6461 CERROS GRANDES 
DR

B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-006048 06/14/2022 20:17 IPCRIMDA 3550 ZAFARANO DR B292  TSO, AMANDA

2022-006049 06/14/2022 21:23 DOCINFOR 2084 PLAZA THOMAS C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-006050 06/14/2022 20:13 SUSPPER 5701 HERRERA DR B292  TSO, AMANDA

2022-006051 06/14/2022 22:01 DISORDER 5701 HERRERA DR B292  TSO, AMANDA

2022-006052 06/15/2022 03:12 DOMESTIC 3007-616 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-006053 06/15/2022 07:08 RAL     6419 AIRPORT RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

Total Number of Events Listed:  39
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